
BC ALL BREED POINTER CLUB
FIELD DOG TEST RUNNING ORDER

APRIL 19 -20, 2024

Start Times and Order
TEST 1: 8 am Friday Field 1: FDX, FDA, FD, FDJ
TEST 2: 8 am Friday and Saturday Field 2: FD, FDJ, FDA, FDX

Test 1 Field 1

FDX 8AM Friday

1A. Jager. GSP WINGSHOTS SMOKIN PRAIRIE FIRE Angie Barron
1B. Jazz. Vizsla CH BAJOLO RED HOT JAZZ AT KALYPSO FD CD TD SDN NS Jayne Coneybeare

FDA Following FDX
1. Reba. Vizsla ALPINE’S SET THE WORLD ON FIRE Kayla Pentecost
2. Sage GSP PARADOR SILVER SPOON FDJ FD WDJ Dale Francis

FD following FDA
1. Kayjin. Vizsla, MIRA'S MISCHIEF MAKER Arlana Taylor
2. Benelli. Vizsla. AMORA ALPINE SUPER BLACK EAGLE Kayla Pentecost
3. Magenta. Vizsla. SZUNI'S KOSMIC TIME WARP Arlana Taylor
4. Roux. Britt LAKEFIELDS ROUX EYE OF THE HURRICANE FDJ NTD RATN Matthew Richardson
5. Vaughn. GSP. MIDDLE CREEK'S V FOR VENDETTA FDJ Stefany Leisz
6. Nootka GSP HUNTERSPRIDE RIVEREEN RAMBLER FDJ Kevin Schaftlein
7. Willow WH Vizsla HOYA Z TALCHEJOW (HGY) Russ Martin

FDJ following FD
1. Kilmer.GSP . VALORHILL’S TOP SECRET NUMBER SEVEN SDIN SDNKristy Whitehurst
2. Birdie. Weim. TRAX LADY BIRD OF THE LAKEPamela Bryden
3. Summit. GSP. WHITE ROBBIN’S SUMMIT Teige Frid
4. Franca. Weim TRAX FREELOADER . Anna Bartlett
5. Caprio. GSP. GCHB SUMA'S MISTERO L'UOMO MASCHERATO)Rene Litalien
6. Prophet. Weimaraner CH ASHMORES THE EIGHTH NOTE Coreen Belsham
7. Jessi. Pudelpointer RIDGEVIEW’S STORMS NEVER LAST Brandon Smith

Test 2 Field 2

FD 8AM Friday
1. Willow WH Vizsla Russ Martin
2. Kayjin. Vizsla, Arlana Taylor
3. Nootka GSP Kevin Schaftlein
4. Magenta. Vizsla. Arlana Taylor
5. Benelli. Vizsla. Kayla
6. Vaughn. GSP. Stefany Leisz
7. Roux. Brittany. Matthew Richardson

FDJ following FD
1. Kilmer.GSP.Kristy Whitehurst
2. Birdie. Weim. Pamela Bryde



3. Summit. GSP. Teige Frid WHITE ROBBIN’S SUMMIT
4. Franca. Weim. TRAX FREELOADER Anna Bartlett
5. Caprio. GSP. GCHB SUMA'S MISTERO L'UOMO MASCHERATO) Rene Litalien
6. Prophet.Weimaraner CH ASHMORES THE EIGHTH NOTE Coreen Belsham

FDX following FDJ
1A. Jazz. CH BAJOLO RED HOT JAZZ AT KALYPSO FD CD TD SDN NS Vizsla. Jayne Coneybeare
1B. Jager WINGSHOTS SMOKIN PRAIRIE FIRE Pointer (German Short-Haired) Angie Barron

SATURDAY 830 am

FDJ 830
1. Hunter. Pointer. HUNTER HASSEL Maik Hassel
2. Rio. Brittany. AMIGO RIO ALBERCHE Carlos Ponce
3. Louis. Griffon (WH) KLUANE POINT’S TOMBSTONE Jorgia van de Sype
4. Oshry. Pointer. NYHAR HAPPINESS IS THE TRUTH SDN Susan Welch

FDA following FDJ
1. Tofu Brittany HUNTERSLOVE TOFU David Hau

FD following FDA
1. Hunter. Pointer. HUNTER HASSEL Maik Hassel


